
cOMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 

REPAIR ESTIMATE 
Vehicle No. :SHC1909L DOA: 07/05/21 Date: 10/05/2021 

Make HYUNDAI Insurance: AlG 

Model :IONIQ(G3) MVA: MS. LOKE YY 

Qty Parts Description / Labour Type Unit Price Amount

DEF 1FRT BUMPER COVER
10FRT BUMPER CLIPs 

1FRT BUMPER BRACKET LH 

1FRT FENDER LH 
1FRT FENDER SHIELD LH 

1FRT FENDER EMBLEM 'BLUE DRIVE' LH 

1FRT WHEEL HUB CAP LH 

$418.30

$22.00NE
$28.00 SVC 

$588.80 XR 
$164.70 XSv 

$26.60NE
$346.40SR 

$2.20 

SUB TOTAL
LESS 20% 

DISCOUNTED TOTAL

$1,594.80 

$318.96
$1,275.84 

Labour Charge 
PANEL BEATING
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE

TUFF KOTE 

$800-00|700 
$600-00 JUD 
B50.004 

TOTAL LABOUR $1,450.00 

ESTIMATE TOTAL $2,725.84 

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be 

prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.
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