COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Vehicle No.: SHC1909L DOA: 07/05/21 Date: 10/05/2021

Make : HYUNDAI Insurance: AIG

Model : IONIQ(G3) MVA: MS. LOKE YY

Qty	Parts Description / Labour	Туре	Unit Price	Amount
	1 FRT BUMPER COVER			\$418.30
1	0 FRT BUMPER CLIPS		\$2.20	\$22.00
	1 FRT BUMPER BRACKET LH			\$28.00
	1 FRT FENDER LH			\$588.80
	1 FRT FENDER SHIELD LH			\$164.70
	1 FRT FENDER EMBLEM 'BLUE DRIVE' LH			\$26.60
	1 FRT WHEEL HUB CAP LH			\$346.40
	SUB TO	TAL		\$1,594.80
	LESS	1		\$318.96
	DISCOUNTED TO	TAL	F	\$1,275.84
			_	
	Labour Charge PANEL BEATING			\$800. 00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE			\$600.00
	TUFF KOTE			\$50.00
	TOTAL LABO	OUR		\$1,450.00
	ESTIMATE TO	TAL		\$2,725.84

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

NAZ LKK 1015/2021 1430 PIP 3 DAY) BEFOLE PAINT PHOTOS